
DIMANCHE  29  MAI  Allure Moyenne

DÉPART   7 H  30

ORCHAISE           -    -         
SANTENAY       9,0   9,0       
DAME MARIE       8,0   17,0     
MORAND       3,5   20,5     
AUZOUER EN TOURAINE       7,5   28,0     
VILLEDOMER       2,0   30,0     
CROTELLES       4,5   34,5     
INRA       5,0   39,5     
MONNAIE       6,0   45,5     
REUGNY       9,0   54,5     
MONTREUIL EN TOURAINE       5,0   59,5     
ST OUEN LES VIGNES       4,0   63,5     
FLEURAY     10,0   73,5     
MESLAND       5,0   78,5     
SEILLAC       5,0   83,5     
BURY ( La Mulotière)       5,0   88,5     
ORCHAISE       5,0   93,5     

23km/h


